//

. Declassified and Approved For Release 2013/07/31 . CIA-RDP0O6M00944R000200110001-3
v . ‘

INDEX

OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & BUDGET

BULLETINS

FISCAL YEAR 1981

81-1 " Dated: 15 Oct 80 Unvouchered Expenditures
81-2 " Dated: 15 Oct 80 Information on'improvements in financial
' systems
81-3 -Dated: 30 Oct 80 . Increased pay costs for fiscal year 1981
81-4 Dated: 19 Dec 80 Excess and Near Excess Foreign Currencie:
&1-5 Dated: 23 Dec. 80 . Apportionment - Under Continuing
- ' Resolution
'(i::kkxw,- : ‘ .
A 81-6 Dated: 24 Jan. 81 Federal Civilian Hiring Freezé
81-7 - . +-Dated: 24 Jan. 81 - - . FY/81 Travel Reduction
81-8 Dated: 24 Jan. 81 Reductions in FY/81 Consultlng &
Related Services
81-9 Dated: 30 Jan 81 .- Moratorium on Procurement of Certain
: : Equipment
81-10 Dated: 6 Feb 81 Review of previous agency legislative
recommendations
81-11 Dated: 11 Feb 81 Revisions to the 1982 Budget
81-12 Dated: 13 Feb 81 General Provisions on Quarterly Obliga-
tions in Certain 1981 Approp. Acts
81-13 Dated: 23 Feb 81 Reporting Regs for Compliance with the
E.O, 12291 "Federal Regulation" and the
Paperwork Reduction Act of 1980
81-14 Dated: 23 Mar 81 Exemptions from GAO Access to Records
“ . 81-15 Dated: 8 Apr 81 Agency Implementation of OMB Circular
el A-76

i ) ’
" Declassified and Approved For Release 2013/07/31 : CIA-RDPO6M00944R000200110001-3 - .

e o




Declassified and Approved For Release 2013/07/31 : CIA-RDP0O6M00944R000200110001-3

81-16

81-17
81-18

81-19
81-20
81-21

81-22

§1-23

81-24

81-16

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

. Dated:

Dated:

. Dated:

Dated

Dated

Dated:

Dated:

Supplement No. 1

21 Apr 81

27 Apr 81
30 Apr 81

2 Jun 81

2 Jun 81

8 Jun 81

30 Jun. 81

24 Jul 81

15 Sépt 81

9 Oct 81

/)‘
Elimination of Wasteful Spending on Government
Periodicals, Pamphlets, and Audiovisual Products

Debt Collection
Unemployment Compensation for Federal Employees

Information required for the Mid-Session Review of
the 1982 Budget

Fiscal Year 1982 Information Collection Budget
Request . :

Designation of the single official required by the
Paperwork Reduction Act of 1980, P.L. 96-511

Patents - Small Business Firms and Non-Profit Or-
ganization

Reducing Executive Branch Reports To The Congress

Elimination and Consolidation of Government Periodicals
and Recurring Pamphlets

External Legal Costs

| Declassified and Approved For Release 2013/07/31 : CIA-RDP06M00944R000200110001-3



;;

" Declassified and Approved For Release 2013/07/31 : CIA-RDPO6MO00944R000200110001-3

80-1

80-2

80-3

80-4
80-5

80-6

80-7

- 80-8

80-9 -

80-10

80-11

80-12

80-13

80-14

80-15

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:
Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

INDEX

OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & BUDGET
BULLETINS

FISCAL YEAR 1980

17 Oct 79

25 Oct 79

16 Nov 79

5 Dec 79
14 Feb. 80

27 Feb 80

17 Mar 80
17 Mar 80
14 Apr 80
20 May 80

19 June 80

30 July 80

4 Aug 80

28 Aug 80

30 Sept 80

Information on improvements in financial
systems

Increased pay costs for fiscal year 1980

Fiscal Year 1980 Travel and Transportation
Reduction

Excess and near excess foreign currencies

Support to the 20th Decennial Census

Freeze on procurement of new office and
household furniture

Limitation on Federal Civilian Hiring
Reduction in Operating Expenses for FY 1981
Reduction in the Use of Consulting Services

Information required for the Mid-Session
Review of the 1981 Budget

Fiscal Year 1981 Information Collection Budget
Request

Budget Execution Procedures for Federal Credit
Programs

Budget Estimates for Consulting Services

Shutdown of Agency Operations Upon Failure
by the Congress to Enact Appropriations

Absorption of Increased Per Diem and Mileage
Costs

Declassified and Approved For Release 2013/07/31 : CIA-RDP0OBM00944R000200110001-3



/

" Declassified and Approved For Release 2013/07/31 : CIA-RDP06M00944R000200110001-3

.,

79-1
79-2

79<3

79-4
79-5

79-6

79-7

l. 79-8
,ti:) |

799

79-10

79-11
79-12

79-13

79-14

Dated:
Dated:

Dated;
Dated:

Dated:

Dated!

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

INDEX

OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT § BUDGET

FISCAL YEAR 1979

11 Oct 1978
27 Oct 1978

6 Nov 1978

13 Nov 1978
27 Dec 1978°

9. Jan 1979;

19 Mar 1979

12 Apr 1979
14 May 1979

12 July 1979

18 July 1979

31 July 1979

31 July 1979

8 Aug 1979

Excess and near excess foreign currencies

Limitation on Federal Civilian Hiring

Increased pay costs for fiscal year 1979
Information on improvements in financial mgmt.

Legislative proposals authorizing new budget

authority for submission to the 96th Congress,
1st session

: PPN | S
Data on acquisition, operation, or-use of autos .
matic data processing and telecommnications

Information Required for the 1981 Springsystems.
Planning Review

Curtailment of growth of the Federal space
inventory

Information required for the Mid-Session Review
of the 1980 Budget

Agency Data Processing Capability to
Support the Annual Budget Process

Executive Branch Employment Ceilings

Voice Telecommunications Management

Inventory of Federal Resources Devoted to
Productivity Improvement Efforts

Analysis Materials for Health-Rélated'and
Environmental Programs ‘

Declassified and Approved For Release 2013/07/31 : CIA-RDP0O6MO00944R000200110001-3



V/

Declassified and Approved For Release 2013/07/31 : CIA-RDPO6M00244R000200110001-3

e
LN
v

781
78.2
78-3

78-4
78-5

78-6

(:3‘E
i 78-7
78-8

78-9

78-10
78-11
78-12

78-13

78-14

78-15

78-16

Declassified and Approved For Release 2013/07/31 : CIA-RDP06M00944R000200110001-3

INDEX

OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & BUDGET

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:

Dated:
Dated:

Dated:

Dated;

Dated;

Dated:

Dated;
Dated:

Dated:

Dated;

Dated:

Dated:

BULLETINS

FISCAL YEAR 1978

11 Oct 1977

21 Qct 1977

3 Nov 1977

15 Nov 1977

25 Nov 1977

22 Dec 1977

16 Jan 1978

31 Jan 1978
24 Feb 1978

23 Mar 1978

5 May- 1978

17 Apr 1978

11 May 1978

26 May 1978

30 June 1978

30 June 1978

Assessment of Zero-Base Budgeting
Legislative proposals authorizing new

budget authority for submission to
the 95th Congress, 2nd Session,

Increased pay costs for fiscal year

1978
Excess and near excess foreign currencies

Preparation and submission of 1979 "current
services" estimates

Data on acquisition, operation, or use of
automatic data processing systems

Establishment of a Multi~Year Planning
Systen

Agency advertising outleys

Revision of long-range estimates and the
milti~year budget planning base

Federal Software Exchange Program

Guidelines for the Use of Consulting‘Serviéés

Fiscal Year 1978 Resources for Management
Analysis and Associated Administrative
Management Activities

Control of Official Travel

Information required for the Mid-Session
Review of the 1979 Budget’

Transferring Certain Circular Responsibilities

from Office of Telecommmications Policy to
the Office of Management § Budget

Reducing the Number of Executive Branch
Reports to the Congress

s



Declassified and Approved For Release 2013/07/31 : CIA-RDPO6M00944R000200110001-3

~
78-17 Dated: 30 Aug 1978 Revision of Multi-Year Planning Estimates and
Long-Range Projections
78-18 Dated: 20 Sept 1978  Reduction in 1979 Administrative Travel
f i, -
o ‘
~
A

-~
U

Declassified and Approved For Release 2013/07/31 : CIA-RDPO8M00944R000200110001-3



