

INDEX

OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & BUDGET

BULLETINS

FISCAL YEAR 1981

٠		•	• •
81-1	Dated:	15 Oct 80	Unvouchered Expenditures
81-2	Dated:	15 Oct 80	Information on improvements in financial systems
81-3	Dated:	30 Oct 80	Increased pay costs for fiscal year 1981
81-4	Dated:	19 Dec 80	Excess and Near Excess Foreign Currencie
81-5	Dated:	23 Dec. 80	Apportionment Under Continuing Resolution
81-6	Dated:	24 Jan. 81	Federal Civilian Hiring Freeze
81-7	·Dated:	24 Jan. 81	FY/81 Travel Reduction
81-8	Dated:	24 Jan. 81	Reductions in FY/81 Consulting & Related Services
81-9	Dated:	30 Jan 81	Moratorium on Procurement of Certain Equipment
81-10	Dated:	6 Feb 81	Review of previous agency legislative recommendations
81-11	Dated:	11 Feb 81	Revisions to the 1982 Budget
81-12	Dated:	13 Feb 81	General Provisions on Quarterly Obligations in Certain 1981 Approp. Acts
81-13	Dated:	23 Feb 81	Reporting Reqs for Compliance with the E.O. 12291 "Federal Regulation" and the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1980
81-14	Dated:	23 Mar 81	Exemptions from GAO Access to Records
81-15	Dated:	8 Apr 81	Agency Implementation of OMB Circular A-76



81-16	Dated:	21 Apr 81	Elimination of Wasteful Spending on Government Periodicals, Pamphlets, and Audiovisual Products	<u> </u>
81-17	Dated:	27 Apr 81	Debt Collection	
81-18	Dated:	30 Apr 81	Unemployment Compensation for Federal Employees	
81-19	Dated:	2 Jun 81	Information required for the Mid-Session Review of the 1982 Budget	
81-20	Dated:	2 Jun 81	Fiscal Year 1982 Information Collection Budget Request	
81-21	Dated:	8 Jun 81	Designation of the single official required by the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1980, P.L. 96-511	
81~22	Dated	30 Jun 81	Patents - Small Business Firms and Non-Profit Organization	
81-23	Dated	24 Jul 81	Reducing Executive Branch Reports To The Congress	
81-24	Dated:	15 Sept 81	External Legal Costs	_
	· .	i		

Elimination and Consolidation of Government Periodicals and Recurring Pamphlets



9 Oct 81

Dated:

81-16

Supplement No. 1



INDEX

OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & BUDGET BULLETINS

FISCAL YEAR 1980

80-1	Dated: 17 Oct 79	Information on improvements in financial systems
80-2	Dated: 25 Oct 79	Increased pay costs for fiscal year 1980
80-3	Dated: 16 Nov 79	Fiscal Year 1980 Travel and Transportation Reduction
80-4	Dated: 5 Dec 79	Excess and near excess foreign currencies
80-5	Dated: 14 Feb. 80	Support to the 20th Decennial Census
80-6	Dated: 27 Feb 80	Freeze on procurement of new office and household furniture
80-7	Dated: 17 Mar 80	Limitation on Federal Civilian Hiring
80-8	Dated: 17 Mar 80	Reduction in Operating Expenses for FY 1981
80-9	Dated: 14 Apr 80	Reduction in the Use of Consulting Services
80-10	Dated: 20 May 80	Information required for the Mid-Session Review of the 1981 Budget
80-11	Dated: 19 June 80	Fiscal Year 1981 Information Collection Budget Request
80-12	Dated: 30 July 80	Budget Execution Procedures for Federal Credit Programs
80-13	Dated: 4 Aug 80	Budget Estimates for Consulting Services
80-14	Dated: 28 Aug 80	Shutdown of Agency Operations Upon Failure by the Congress to Enact Appropriations
80-15	Dated: 30 Sept 80	Absorption of Increased Per Diem and Mileage Costs





OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & BUDGET

FISCAL YEAR 1979

79-1	Dated:	11 Oct 1978	Excess and near excess foreign currencies
79-2	Dated:	27 Oct 1978	Limitation on Federal Civilian Hiring
79₹3	Dated;	6 Noy 1978	Increased pay costs for fiscal year 1979
79-4	Dated:	13 Nov 1978	Information on improvements in financial mgmt.
79-5 ·	Dated:	27 Dec 1978	Legislative proposals authorizing new budget authority for submission to the 96th Congress, 1st session
79-6	Dated:	9. Jan. 1979.	Data on acquisition, operation, or use of automatic data processing and telecommunications
79-7	Dated:	19 Mar 1979	Information Required for the 1981 Spring Planning Review
79-8	Dated:	12 Apr 1979	Curtailment of growth of the Federal space inventory
79,9	Dated:	14 May 1979	Information required for the Mid-Session Review of the 1980 Budget
79-10	Dated:	12 July 1979	Agency Data Processing Capability to Support the Annual Budget Process
79-11	Dated:	18 July 1979	Executive Branch Employment Ceilings
79–12	Dated:	31 July 1979	Voice Telecommunications Management
79–13	Dated:	31 July 1979	Inventory of Federal Resources Devoted to Productivity Improvement Efforts
79-14	Dated:	8 Aug 1979	Analysis Materials for Health-Related and Environmental Programs



INDEX

OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & BUDGET

BULLETINS

FISCAL YEAR 1978

•		•	
78-1	Dated:	11 Oct 1977	Assessment of Zero-Base Budgeting
78 - 2	Dated:	21 Oct 1977	Legislative proposals authorizing new budget authority for submission to the 95th Congress, 2nd Session.
78- 3	Dated:	3 Nov 1977	Increased pay costs for fiscal year 1978
78-4	Dated:	15 Nov 1977	Excess and near excess foreign currencies
78-5	Dated:	25 Nov 1977	Preparation and submission of 1979 "current services" estimates
78-6	Dated:	22 Dec 1977	Data on acquisition, operation, or use of automatic data processing systems
78-7	Dated:	16 Jan 1978	Establishment of a Multi-Year Planning System
78-8	Dated:	31 Jan 1978	Agency advertising outlays
78 - 9	Dated:	24 Feb 1978	Revision of long-range estimates and the multi-year budget planning base
78-10	Dated:	23 Mar 1978	Federal Software Exchange Program
78-11	Dated:	5 May 1978	Guidelines for the Use of Consulting Services
78-12	Dated:	17 Apr 1978	Fiscal Year 1978 Resources for Management Analysis and Associated Administrative Management Activities
78-13	Dated:	11 May 1978	Control of Official Travel
78-14	Dated:	26 May 1978	Information required for the Mid-Session Review of the 1979 Budget
78-15	Dated:	30 June 1978	Transferring Certain Circular Responsibilities from Office of Telecommunications Policy to the Office of Management & Budget
78-16	Dated:	30 June 1978	Reducing the Number of Executive Branch Reports to the Congress

Declassified and Approved For Release 2013/07/31 : CIA-RDP06M00944R000200110001-3

(over)

 $\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}(\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}) = \mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}(\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}})$

_	`	
•	•	

78-17 Dated: 30 Aug 1978 Revision of Multi-Year Planning Estimates and Long-Range Projections

78-18 Dated: 20 Sept 1978 Reduction in 1979 Administrative Travel

 \bigcirc